Fold down tray slide for SPA 3EB
P/N: 0162899 | TabRut 1168/313/122

HUPFER

we make work flow

Technical data

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Weight:

4 kg
327 mm
122 mm

1168 mm

The tray slide enables efficient storage and sorting of food, ensuring a quick and orderly meal service. The tray

slide from Hupfer also supports the transport of trays, optimising logistical organisation in the kitchen.

Time and date of the request: All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
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